
MRP	Landesmeisterschaft	2017	-	KOMBINATION

TEAMS DM	Qualifikation

Teams	KOMBI	-	Tabelle	VOR	Spieltag	#2	am	09.04.2017	in	Bad	Ems

1 MGC	Mainz	I 252 21,000 12 : 0
2 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	1 256 21,333 10 : 2
3 MGC	Mannheim	I 264 22,000 8 : 4
4 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	2 285 23,750 6 : 6
5 MGC	Mainz	II 297 24,750 4 : 8
6 MSV	Bad	Kreuznach	1 301 25,083 2 : 10
7 MGC	Mannheim	II 322 26,833 0 : 12

Teams	KOMBI	-	Ergebnis	Spieltag		#2	am	09.04.2017	in	Bad	Ems

1 MGC	Mainz	I 269 22,417 12 : 0
2 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	1 276 23,000 10 : 2
3 MGC	Mannheim	I 303 25,250 8 : 4
4 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	2 304 25,333 6 : 6
5 MSV	Bad	Kreuznach	1 311 25,917 4 : 8
6 MGC	Mannheim	II 333 27,750 2 : 10
7 MGC	Mainz	II 341 28,417 0 : 12

Teams	KOMBI	-	Tabelle	NACH	Spieltag	#2	am	09.04.2017	in	Bad	Ems

1 MGC	Mainz	I 521 21,708 24 : 0
2 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	1 532 22,167 20 : 4
3 MGC	Mannheim	I 567 23,625 16 : 8
4 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	2 589 24,542 12 : 12
5 MSV	Bad	Kreuznach	1 612 25,500 6 : 18
6 MGC	Mainz	II 638 26,583 4 : 20
7 MGC	Mannheim	II 655 27,292 2 : 22

Teams	KOMBI	-	Details	Spieltag	#2	am	09.04.2017	in	Bad	Ems Teams	KOMBI	-	Details	Spieltag	#1	am	19.03.2017	in	MA-Sandhofen

1 MGC	Mainz	I 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 1 MGC	Mainz	I 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
Kobisch,	Roman 21 21 20 23 85 Szablikowski,	Bernd 20 20 22 24 86
Szablikowski,	Bernd 23 22 22 27 94 Kobisch,	Roman 20 21 23 20 84
Eichhorn,	Joachim 26 29 24 26 105 Janßen,	Markus 22 21 20 21 84
Janßen,	Markus 22 20 23 26 91 Kobisch,	Alice 24 22 23 22 91

66 63 65 75 269 62 62 65 63 252

2 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 2 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
Künzel,	Hans-Peter 23 20 23 24 90 Künzel,	Hans-Peter 26 22 23 19 90
Schweizer,	Karl-Albert 24 25 26 24 99 Wageck,	Hans-Rolf 25 24 24 21 94
Wageck,	Hans-Rolf 27 24 24 22 97 Osnabrügge,	Jörn 21 21 20 20 82
Hahn,	Robert 23 24 21 27 95 Hahn,	Robert 22 22 20 21 85

70 68 68 70 276 68 65 63 60 256

3 MGC	Mannheim	I 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 3 MGC	Mannheim	I 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
Bellanger,	Hans-Jürgen 28 34 30 28 120 Weiß,	Michael 23 21 23 24 91
Noll,	Gerhard 25 27 27 29 108 Becker,	Ulla 29 32 37 28 126
Schmid,	Walter 27 30 23 25 105 Schmid,	Walter 22 22 24 20 88
Bonenberger,	Frank 25 21 23 22 91 Bonenberger,	Frank 21 20 20 24 85

77 78 73 75 303 66 63 67 68 264

4 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 4 1.	MGC	Ludwigshafen	2 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
Meister,	Peter 31 29 26 24 110 Schweizer,	Karl-Albert 27 23 22 24 96
Bublitz,	Marcus 27 23 26 25 101 Beutin,	Jürgen 126 126 126 126 504
Brust,	Otto 26 25 25 24 100 Crößmann,	Ursula 19 19 23 25 86
Crößmann,	Ursula 25 29 25 27 106 Maurer,	Franz 27 25 23 28 103

78 77 76 73 304 73 67 68 77 285

5 MSV	Bad	Kreuznach	1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 5 MGC	Mainz	II 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
Fischbach,	Ralf 28 26 25 23 102 Szablikowski,	Petra 24 23 25 21 93
Merges,	Bernhard 26 25 29 26 106 Schäfer,	Richard 36 35 31 28 130
Burkhart,	Peter 25 26 29 26 106 Krauss,	Siggi 34 25 22 26 107
Kindt.	Jörg	Rainer 28 25 27 31 111 Eichhorn,	Joachim 28 25 21 23 97

79 76 81 75 311 86 73 68 70 297

6 MGC	Mannheim	II 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 6 MSV	Bad	Kreuznach	1 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
Schilling,	Emil 35 32 30 27 124 Merges,	Bernhard 24 28 27 23 102
Neidig,	Stefan 30 28 23 30 111 Lippert,	Manfred 32 25 36 37 130
Stuppy,	Ingo 30 25 22 25 102 Burkhart,	Peter 27 33 27 22 109
Bellanger,	Martina 31 34 32 31 128 Kindt.	Jörg	Rainer 25 26 21 26 98

91 85 75 82 333 76 79 75 71 301

7 MGC	Mainz	II 1 2 3 4 Gesamt 7 MGC	Mannheim	II 1 2 3 4 Gesamt
leer 126 126 126 126 504 Bellanger,	Hans-Jürgen 29 25 24 23 101
Schäfer,	Richard 32 28 24 29 113 Stuppy,	Ingo 27 32 30 29 118
Krauss,	Siggi 25 25 27 24 101 Bellanger,	Martina 26 32 29 27 114
Krauss,	Silvia 36 27 35 29 127 Noll,	Gerhard 36 27 24 31 118

93 80 86 82 341 82 84 77 79 322

Leistungsplatz



MRP	Landesmeisterschaft	2017	-	KOMBINATION	EINZEL

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Damen
Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Kobisch,	Alice MZ 33650 0,000 24 22 23 22 91 22,750 0,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 97,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
1 Trinkl,	Martina LU 36624 0,000 25 30 23 24 102 25,500 2,750 28 30 25 32 115 28,750 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Ulrich,	Miriam LU 66988 2,500 26 37 31 33 127 31,750 9,000 29 32 34 30 125 31,250 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Kirgasser,	Helga NW 22103 3,750 44 34 39 38 155 38,750 16,000 30 30 37 33 130 32,500 3,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Herren
Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Noack,	Marcel MZ 31269 0,000 22 19 21 20 82 20,500 0,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
1 Kindermann,	Oliver LU 41160 0,000 27 27 23 23 100 25,000 4,500 23 22 23 22 90 22,500 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Greiffendorf,	Lars MZ 30056 0,250 19 20 22 22 83 20,750 0,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Borggraefe,	Jens LU 43756 1,000 21 19 20 26 86 21,500 1,000 25 25 24 30 104 26,000 3,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Obeth,	Markus MZ 47360 1,000 20 23 21 22 86 21,500 1,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
6 Manderscheid,	Frank LU 50926 2,000 24 22 23 21 90 22,500 2,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
7 Nikolaus,	Maik LU 30626 2,250 21 43 31 22 117 29,250 8,750 28 23 22 26 99 24,750 2,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
8 Dippelhofer,	Rene MZ 45139 2,750 23 25 22 23 93 23,250 2,750 23 24 25 29 101 25,250 2,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
9 Ulrich,	Stefan LU 33761 3,250 26 26 20 23 95 23,750 3,250 26 26 22 29 103 25,750 3,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
10 Schmidt,	Frank NW 22105 4,250 31 26 29 30 116 29,000 8,500 28 26 24 29 107 26,750 4,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
11 Schiebel,	Thomas MZ 45472 5,000 23 28 27 29 107 26,750 6,250 30 29 22 29 110 27,500 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
12 Hecken,	Michael NW 20081 8,000 33 29 36 33 131 32,750 12,250 32 36 25 29 122 30,500 8,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	I
Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Janßen,	Markus MZ 31015 0,000 22 21 20 21 84 21,000 0,000 22 20 23 26 91 22,750 1,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
1 Kobisch,	Roman MZ 27551 0,000 20 21 23 20 84 21,000 0,000 21 21 20 23 85 21,250 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Bonenberger,	Frank MA 21702 0,250 21 20 20 24 85 21,250 0,250 25 21 23 22 91 22,750 1,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Hahn,	Robert LU 44416 0,250 22 22 20 21 85 21,250 0,250 23 24 21 27 95 23,750 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
5 Szablikowski,	Bernd MZ 30493 0,500 20 20 22 24 86 21,500 0,500 23 22 22 27 94 23,500 2,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
6 Wageck,	Hans-Rolf LU 26331 2,500 25 24 24 21 94 23,500 2,500 27 24 24 22 97 24,250 3,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
7 Boos,	Nils BOD 42763 4,250 33 23 28 23 107 26,750 5,750 27 22 28 25 102 25,500 4,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
7 Stuppy,	Ingo MA 38362 4,250 27 32 30 29 118 29,500 8,500 30 25 22 25 102 25,500 4,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
9 Stock,	Manfred BOD 41929 4,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,000 31 23 27 22 103 25,750 4,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
10 Meister,	Peter LU 50463 4,750 25 27 28 23 103 25,750 4,750 31 29 26 24 110 27,500 6,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
11 Neidig,	Stefan MA 27505 6,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,000 30 28 23 30 111 27,750 6,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
12 Beutin,	Jürgen LU 27202 104,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 104,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
12 Beringhausen,	Patrick MZ 29362 104,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 104,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
12 Zilles,	Michael MA 66060 104,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 104,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1	Streicher

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1x	Eternit,	1x	Beton

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1x	Eternit,	1x	Beton



Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	II
Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Osnabrügge,	Jörn LU 26349 0,000 21 21 20 20 82 20,500 0,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
1 Künzel,	Hans-Peter LU 6538 0,000 26 22 23 19 90 22,500 2,000 23 20 23 24 90 22,500 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Schmid,	Walter MA 2334 1,500 22 22 24 20 88 22,000 1,500 27 30 23 25 105 26,250 3,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Schweizer,	Karl-Albert LU 23183 2,250 27 23 22 24 96 24,000 3,500 24 25 26 24 99 24,750 2,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Brust,	Otto LU 17490 2,500 23 27 23 22 95 23,750 3,250 26 25 25 24 100 25,000 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
6 Krauss,	Siggi MZ 66158 2,750 34 25 22 26 107 26,750 6,250 25 25 27 24 101 25,250 2,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
7 Eichhorn,	Joachim MZ 29197 3,750 28 25 21 23 97 24,250 3,750 26 29 24 26 105 26,250 3,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
8 Kindt.	Jörg	Rainer KH 155 4,000 25 26 21 26 98 24,500 4,000 28 25 27 31 111 27,750 5,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
8 Merges,	Bernhard KH 9558 4,000 24 28 27 23 102 25,500 5,000 26 25 29 26 106 26,500 4,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
8 Burkhart,	Peter KH 43821 4,000 27 33 27 22 109 27,250 6,750 25 26 29 26 106 26,500 4,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
11 Noll,	Gerhard MA 456 4,500 36 27 24 31 118 29,500 9,000 25 27 27 29 108 27,000 4,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
12 Bellanger,	Hans-Jürgen MA 36192 4,750 29 25 24 23 101 25,250 4,750 28 34 30 28 120 30,000 7,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
13 Maurer,	Franz LU 5100 5,250 27 25 23 28 103 25,750 5,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
14 Schäfer,	Richard MZ 49087 5,750 36 35 31 28 130 32,500 12,000 32 28 24 29 113 28,250 5,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
15 Schilling,	Emil MA 17470 8,500 32 34 28 27 121 30,250 9,750 35 32 30 27 124 31,000 8,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
16 Knetsch,	Manfred BOD 5345 10,750 32 32 30 31 125 31,250 10,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
16 Seifermann,	Franz MA 65912 10,750 34 29 36 34 133 33,250 12,750 31 29 37 36 133 33,250 10,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
18 Lippert,	Manfred KH 63137 12,000 32 25 36 37 130 32,500 12,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
19 Eichhorn,	Herbert KH 20044 27,250 51 54 50 36 191 47,750 27,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
20 Hasselwander,	Kurt KH 5263 103,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Seniorinnen	I
Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Crößmann,	Ursula LU 44760 0,000 19 19 23 25 86 21,500 0,000 25 29 25 27 106 26,500 0,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
1 Becker,	Ulla MA 25999 0,000 29 32 37 28 126 31,500 10,000 27 26 24 26 103 25,750 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Szablikowski,	Petra MZ 29092 1,750 24 23 25 21 93 23,250 1,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 100,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Krauss,	Silvia MZ 66159 5,000 27 26 28 25 106 26,500 5,000 36 27 35 29 127 31,750 6,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Seniorinnen	II
Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Bellanger,	Martina MA 36191 0,000 26 32 29 27 114 28,500 0,000 31 34 32 31 128 32,000 3,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
1 Burkhart,	Roswitha KH 44916 0,000 30 40 31 31 132 33,000 4,500 30 28 26 31 115 28,750 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
3 Noll,	Sigrid MA 30053 7,500 33 34 35 42 144 36,000 7,500 42 34 35 37 148 37,000 8,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000
4 Ehresmann,	Gerda LU 3634 9,000 31 39 39 41 150 37,500 9,000 45 42 32 32 151 37,750 9,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1	Streicher

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1	Streicher

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1	Streicher



MRP	Landesmeisterschaft	2017	-	KOMBINATION	DM	QUALI

EINZEL Murnau

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Damen

Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Kobisch,	Alice MZ 33650 0,000 24 22 23 22 91 22,750 0,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 97,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

1 Trinkl,	Martina LU 36624 0,000 25 30 23 24 102 25,500 2,750 28 30 25 32 115 28,750 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

3 Ulrich,	Miriam LU 66988 2,500 26 37 31 33 127 31,750 9,000 29 32 34 30 125 31,250 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

4 Kirgasser,	Helga NW 22103 3,750 44 34 39 38 155 38,750 16,000 30 30 37 33 130 32,500 3,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Herren

Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Greiffendorf,	Lars MZ 30056 0,000 19 20 22 22 83 20,750 0,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

1 Kindermann,	Oliver LU 41160 0,000 27 27 23 23 100 25,000 4,250 23 22 23 22 90 22,500 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

3 Borggraefe,	Jens LU 43756 0,750 21 19 20 26 86 21,500 0,750 25 25 24 30 104 26,000 3,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

3 Obeth,	Markus MZ 47360 0,750 20 23 21 22 86 21,500 0,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

5 Manderscheid,	Frank LU 50926 1,750 24 22 23 21 90 22,500 1,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

6 Nikolaus,	Maik LU 30626 2,250 21 43 31 22 117 29,250 8,500 28 23 22 26 99 24,750 2,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

7 Dippelhofer,	Rene MZ 45139 2,500 23 25 22 23 93 23,250 2,500 23 24 25 29 101 25,250 2,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

8 Ulrich,	Stefan LU 33761 3,000 26 26 20 23 95 23,750 3,000 26 26 22 29 103 25,750 3,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

9 Schmidt,	Frank NW 22105 4,250 31 26 29 30 116 29,000 8,250 28 26 24 29 107 26,750 4,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

10 Schiebel,	Thomas MZ 45472 5,000 23 28 27 29 107 26,750 6,000 30 29 22 29 110 27,500 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

11 Hecken,	Michael NW 20081 8,000 33 29 36 33 131 32,750 12,000 32 36 25 29 122 30,500 8,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	Männlich

Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Osnabrügge,	Jörn LU 26349 0,000 21 21 20 20 82 20,500 0,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

1 Künzel,	Hans-Peter LU 6538 0,000 26 22 23 19 90 22,500 2,000 23 20 23 24 90 22,500 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

3 Bonenberger,	Frank MA 21702 0,250 21 20 20 24 85 21,250 0,750 25 21 23 22 91 22,750 0,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

4 Hahn,	Robert LU 44416 0,750 22 22 20 21 85 21,250 0,750 23 24 21 27 95 23,750 1,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

5 Schmid,	Walter MA 2334 1,500 22 22 24 20 88 22,000 1,500 27 30 23 25 105 26,250 3,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

6 Wageck,	Hans-Rolf LU 26331 1,750 25 24 24 21 94 23,500 3,000 27 24 24 22 97 24,250 1,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

7 Schweizer,	Karl-Albert LU 23183 2,250 27 23 22 24 96 24,000 3,500 24 25 26 24 99 24,750 2,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

8 Brust,	Otto LU 17490 2,500 23 27 23 22 95 23,750 3,250 26 25 25 24 100 25,000 2,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

9 Krauss,	Siggi MZ 66158 2,750 34 25 22 26 107 26,750 6,250 25 25 27 24 101 25,250 2,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

10 Boos,	Nils BOD 42763 3,000 33 23 28 23 107 26,750 6,250 27 22 28 25 102 25,500 3,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

10 Stuppy,	Ingo MA 38362 3,000 27 32 30 29 118 29,500 9,000 30 25 22 25 102 25,500 3,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

12 Stock,	Manfred BOD 41929 3,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 31 23 27 22 103 25,750 3,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

13 Eichhorn,	Joachim MZ 29197 3,750 28 25 21 23 97 24,250 3,750 26 29 24 26 105 26,250 3,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

14 Kindt.	Jörg	Rainer KH 155 4,000 25 26 21 26 98 24,500 4,000 28 25 27 31 111 27,750 5,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

14 Merges,	Bernhard KH 9558 4,000 24 28 27 23 102 25,500 5,000 26 25 29 26 106 26,500 4,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

14 Burkhart,	Peter KH 43821 4,000 27 33 27 22 109 27,250 6,750 25 26 29 26 106 26,500 4,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1x	Eternit,	1x	Beton

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017

Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1	Streicher

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017

Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

DM	Qualifikation DM	Zusatzplatz	nötig Leistungsplatz

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017

1x	Eternit,	1x	Beton



17 Noll,	Gerhard MA 456 4,500 36 27 24 31 118 29,500 9,000 25 27 27 29 108 27,000 4,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

18 Bellanger,	Hans-Jürgen MA 36192 4,750 29 25 24 23 101 25,250 4,750 28 34 30 28 120 30,000 7,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

19 Meister,	Peter LU 50463 5,000 25 27 28 23 103 25,750 5,250 31 29 26 24 110 27,500 5,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

20 Maurer,	Franz LU 5100 5,250 27 25 23 28 103 25,750 5,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

20 Neidig,	Stefan MA 27505 5,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 30 28 23 30 111 27,750 5,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

22 Schäfer,	Richard MZ 49087 5,750 36 35 31 28 130 32,500 12,000 32 28 24 29 113 28,250 5,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

23 Schilling,	Emil MA 17470 8,500 32 34 28 27 121 30,250 9,750 35 32 30 27 124 31,000 8,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

24 Knetsch,	Manfred BOD 5345 10,750 32 32 30 31 125 31,250 10,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

24 Seifermann,	Franz MA 65912 10,750 34 29 36 34 133 33,250 12,750 31 29 37 36 133 33,250 10,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

26 Lippert,	Manfred KH 63137 12,000 32 25 36 37 130 32,500 12,000 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

27 Eichhorn,	Herbert KH 20044 27,250 51 54 50 36 191 47,750 27,250 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

28 Magin,	Thomas LU 30185 103,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

28 Beutin,	Jürgen LU 27202 103,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

28 Zilles,	Michael MA 66060 103,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

28 Hasselwander,	Kurt KH 5263 103,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 105,500 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 103,500 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

Platz Name Verein Paß-Nr.

Senioren	Weiblich

Gesamt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt 1 2 3 4 Ges. Schnitt Pkt

1 Crößmann,	Ursula LU 44760 0,000 19 19 23 25 86 21,500 0,000 25 29 25 27 106 26,500 0,750 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

1 Becker,	Ulla MA 25999 0,000 29 32 37 28 126 31,500 10,000 27 26 24 26 103 25,750 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

3 Szablikowski,	Petra MZ 29092 1,750 24 23 25 21 93 23,250 1,750 126 126 126 126 504 126,000 100,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

4 Burkhart,	Roswitha KH 44916 3,000 30 40 31 31 132 33,000 11,500 30 28 26 31 115 28,750 3,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

5 Krauss,	Silvia MZ 66159 5,000 27 26 28 25 106 26,500 5,000 36 27 35 29 127 31,750 6,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

6 Bellanger,	Martina MA 36191 6,250 26 32 29 27 114 28,500 7,000 31 34 32 31 128 32,000 6,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

7 Noll,	Sigrid MA 30053 11,250 33 34 35 42 144 36,000 14,500 42 34 35 37 148 37,000 11,250 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

8 Ehresmann,	Gerda LU 3634 12,000 31 39 39 41 150 37,500 16,000 45 42 32 32 151 37,750 12,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000 0 0 0 0 0 0,000 0,000

MA-Sandhofen	19.03.2017 Bad	Ems	09.04.2017 Mainz	(Beton)	-	07.05.2017 Bad	Kreuznach	-	21.05.2017

1	Streicher


